
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

107

110

86

333

160

161

28

197

79

908

271

2

19

22

36

71

664

Name

Jerry Skovgaard

Danny Lambrecht

Steffen Bo Skovgaard Jensen

Christina Jansson

Jack Hulstrøm

Arne Hartmann

Emil Elfström

Per Mærsk Jørgensen

Rune Debel

Jacob Holm

Bo Pedersen

Tore Siren

Allan Vesth

Jacob Munkholm

Dennis Sillemann

Olav Austad

Harald Austad

Best Tm

1:17.738

1:22.063

1:23.159

1:23.734

1:24.048

1:24.592

1:24.746

1:25.853

1:26.030

1:26.291

1:26.719

1:26.894

1:27.232

1:27.740

1:28.214

1:37.638

1:38.430

Diff

4.325

5.421

5.996

6.310

6.854

7.008

8.115

8.292

8.553

8.981

9.156

9.494

10.002

10.476

19.900

20.692

Best Speed

95.860

90.808

89.611

88.996

88.664

88.093

87.933

86.800

86.621

86.359

85.933

85.760

85.427

84.933

84.476

76.323

75.709

In Lap

2

4

4

4

3

8

8

8

5

5

7

7

8

7

7

4

5

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Norsk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

norsk

Dansk

Sponsor Class

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

02 Fredag

Yellow 1200-1220

Practice started at 12:05:43

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/9/2013 12:00


